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Positive Today: 80 

 
Recovered Today: 41 

 

 
Death Today: 00 

 

 
Active Cases: 880 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 6.91% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.23% 
 
 

1.  Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   102172  

2.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 97295 (95.23%) 

3.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3681 (3.60%) 

4.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          316 (0.31%) 

5.  Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        1078  

6.  Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        972  

7.  Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1471962  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 0 31 68587 5 4823 73404 0 

Bageshwar 280 280 38546 1 2154 40696 29 

Chamoli 0 0 50951 0 3331 54280 0 

Champawat 30 102 64536 2 1978 66511 0 

Dehradun 229 270 404693 52 38218 442776 14 

Haridwar 63 89 321316 4 13952 335238 0 

Nainital 196 170 101936 2 12809 114675 9 

Pauri Garhwal 42 47 104970 0 5555 110518 0 

Pithoragarh 25 29 44104 4 2677 46769 0 

Rudraprayag 0 1 30088 0 2969 33057 0 

Tehri Garhwal 0 3 45039 0 2590 47622 0 

US Nagar 107 56 150888 10 9236 160100 4 

Uttarkashi 0 0 46308 0 1880 48186 0 

Total 972 1078 1471962 80 102172 1573832 56 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4823 4365 31 4 423 

Bageshwar 2154 2050 2 0 102 

Chamoli 3331 3188 17 3 123 

Champawat 1978 1948 3 2 25 

Dehradun 38218 37170 408 202 438 

Haridwar 13952 13631 50 29 242 

Nainital 12809 12480 243 31 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5555 4484 25 20 1026 

Pithoragarh 2677 2493 28 4 152 

Rudraprayag 2969 2815 15 2 137 

Tehri Garhwal 2590 2129 7 7 447 

U.S. Nagar 9236 8865 40 6 325 

Uttarkashi 1880 1677 11 6 186 

Total 102172 97295 880 316 3681 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

21 s t  August  2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       389 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:         6982 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9091538 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8649796 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        1581987 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 20456 14502 29397 24173 384617 358954 6024 6035 9960 9768 73600 54 318 

Bageshwar 10435 8460 14150 13288 186441 173285 2515 2522 2323 2403 47840 0 23 

Chamoli 15240 14578 19750 19408 275384 272606 3988 4024 6494 6641 80352 0 1382 

Champawat 10926 8859 13535 13106 185277 175100 2257 2322 7592 7574 38564 1 12 

Dehradun 69945 48089 103761 82733 1583648 1494709 37250 36749 30675 31348 352584 167 1231 

Haridwar 74171 38267 83899 54052 1523242 1471325 17794 17665 48487 48493 272945 28 265 

Nainital 42830 28223 53560 42482 760236 742764 14196 14014 20120 20247 149686 61 402 

Pauri 22758 17790 32740 31086 456350 439631 7927 7949 7108 7207 111328 42 277 

Pithoragarh 16455 12525 23794 21087 328465 320416 4097 4115 8325 8420 52216 49 366 

Rudraprayag 8873 6726 12628 11157 174730 161194 2466 2457 2692 2714 41235 13 249 

Tehri 23581 21998 31350 30674 402055 371302 6254 6319 4931 5056 109450 18 240 

US Nagar 62706 53856 93647 91006 1362025 1395326 12506 12634 34811 34090 184646 157 1003 

Uttarkashi 13511 10445 18319 16827 237392 228417 3463 3489 5004 5115 67541 16 608 

Total 391887 284318 530530 451079 7859862 7605029 120737 120294 188522 189076 1581987 606 6376 

 


